

Ex. No. 576/19

31.05.2019

Fresh execution petition received by assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Mr. Nikhilesh Krishnan and Mr. Ashfaq Khan, Advocate for DH.

It is 2.20 p.m.

Heard. Issue notice of execution petition to JD, on PF and RC, for **19.08.2019**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma-II
ADJ-05 (SE)/Saket Courts
New Delhi/31.05.2019