

Ex. No. 576/19

19.08.2019

Present : None.

It is 10.56 a.m.

Notice of the petition sent to JD returned with the report that no such company is functioning at the given address. DH shall file latest address of JD and thereafter, notice of the petition be issued to JD, on PF and RC, for **11.11.2019**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma-II
ADJ-05 (SE)/Saket Courts
New Delhi/19.08.2019