

EX No. 576/19

M/S ABB INDIA LIMITED Vs. M/S TECHNO AIRCON
INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

06.03.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave.

Present : Sh. Pranav Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for the DH (through VC).

Ms. Ananya Bhattacharya , Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Ld. Counsel for JD has filed an application under Sec 340
Cr.PC on 15-01-2021.

Put up for further proceedings on **04-06-2021**.

(READER)

06.03.2021