

Ex. No. 576/19

M/s. ABB INDIA LTD. VS. M/s. TECHNO AIRCON INDUSTRIES
PVT. LTD.

20.03.2021

File taken up today on application under Section 151 CPC
for early hearing moved on behalf of the decree holder.

Present : Sh. Rajeev Gurungi, Ld. Proxy Counsel for DH.

Heard.

Issue notice of the application to the JD on filing of PF/RC
for **25.03.2021**.

(Shunali Gupta)
Additional District Judge-05
South-East District, Saket Court
New Delhi /20.03.2021