

Ex. No. 576/19

M/S ABB India Limited vs. M/s Techno Aircon Industries Pvt Ltd

11.03.2022

Learned PO has gone to attend Orientation Programme for the officers of DHJS posted as District Judge, Commercial Courts.

Present : Sh. Nikhilesh Krishnan, learned counsel for DH.
Ms. Ananya Bhattacharya, learned counsel for JD.

Put up for consideration / purpose fixed on **11.04.2022**

(Reader/11.03.2022)