

CS (Comm) No. 167/19

M/s Surbhi Body Products (P) Ltd vs. M/A Interfuse & Anr.

11.04.2022

Learned Presiding Officer is on half leave today

Present : Ms. Moinca, learned counsel for plaintiff alongwith
AR of plaintiff.
Sh. Dinesh Kumar, learned counsel for defendant.

Put up for consideration / purpose fixed on

11.07.2022.

(Reader/11.04.2022)