

Ex. No. 576/19

M/s ABB India Limited vs. M/s Techno Aircon Industries Pvt Ltd

11.04.2022

Learned Presiding Officer is on half leave today

Present : Sh. Raghav, learned counsel for DH.
Ms. Ananya Bhattacharya, learned counsel for JD.

Put up for consideration / purpose fixed on

08.06.2022.

(Reader/11.04.2022)