

Ex. No. 576/19

M/s ABB India Ltd vs. M/s Techno Aircon Industries Pvt Ltd

08.06.2022

Present : Sh. Nikhilesh Mishra, learned counsel for DH.
Ms. Ananya Bhattacharya, learned counsel for JD.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for remaining arguments on Order 47 on

01.08.2022.

(UMED SINGH GREWAL)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01)
/SE/Saket/ND/08.06.2022