

9 EX 576/19 M/S ABB INDIA LIMITED Vs. M/S TECHNO AIRCON
INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

05.04.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : None.

Lawyers are reported to be abstaining from work today.

Accordingly, list this matter for arguments on pending
application u/s 47 CPC for **22.04.2023**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
District Judge, Comm-03
South-East, Saket Courts, Delhi
05.04.2023